12155 Laptop Stand

12155-000-55  black

21

19

18

17

13

/7

12

1

10

pos. description art.-no. qty
1 plastic locking spacer R10 6-86642-1-55 1
2 knurled knob M6 x 22 mm 01-82-838-55 1
3 PA-socket 01-84-140-55 1
4 Screw 22,9 x 9,5 mm 03-02-548-29 1
5 allen screw M5 x 45 mm 03-02-185-45 3
6 leg complete 6-82730-1-55 3
6.1 end cap 01-84-882-55 1
6.2 leg tubing 19 mm 02-82-729-55 1
6.3 plastic connector joint 01-87-924-55 1
7 locking nut M5 03-08-210-29 3
8 base rod 02-73-034-55 1
9 clamp 20/15 01-86-892-55 1
10 knurled knob M6 x 16 mm 01-82-834-55 1
11 plastic locking spacer R8 6-86633-1-55 1
12 plastic stop 01-85-630-55 1
13 extension rod w/swivel head 6-11830-1-55 1
14 rubber washer 03-21-161-55 2
15 carriage bolt M8 x 30 mm 03-07-530-45 1
16 knurled knob M6 x 22 mm 01-82-837-55 1
17 cap nuts M5 03-08-220-25 2
18 washer g 5,3 mm 03-11-310-25 2
19 carriage bolt M5 x 15 mm 03-07-120-01 2
20 connecting plate 02-41-935-55 1
21 swivel part 6-11810-4-55 1
22 waser @ 8,4 mm 03-11-525-01 1
23 toggle w/nut M8 6-30351-1-55 1
24 bumpons (4x) 01-09-015-55 1
25 PC-plate 02-50-015-55 1

-06/14-

SPARE PARTS MULTIMEDIA EQUIPMENT

ME
12155




